=   Service kits available tailored to pump model comprising o-rings, PTFE seals, seats, balls and springs
=   All components needed for hydraulic sealing, check valves, release valve and relief valve servicing
=   Tool kit also available comprising seal formers, bearing spanner and non-return valve retainer spanner
=   Acetal plastic seal formers (pair) for PTFE piston seal, available to suit all single speed pump models
=   Mandrel for stretching seal over piston end to align with seal groove, avoiding potential for seal damage
=   Tapered former for compressing piston seal into groove, to facilitate refitting of piston to pump body
=   Steel pin spanner for removing and refitting  ‘tamperproof’ piston rod bearing (common size)
=  Castellated alloy spanner for non-return valve retainer removal and refitting (common size)

We are a long established ISO 9001:2015 certificated designer and manufacturer of hydraulic equipment.
Full details of other products in our range are available from:
      ORDERING CODES
MODEL RANGES
SERVICE KIT,
NITRILE
SERVICE KIT,
FLUOROCARBON
SERVICE KIT,
EPDM
TOOL KIT
7cc (700bar) 007802800 007802800VT 007802800EP 990004000
12cc (400bar) 007801300 007801300VT 007801300EP 990004000
25cc (200bar) 007801500 0078081500VT 007801500EP 990004100
50cc (100bar), 75cc (75bar),
100cc (50bar)
007801600 007801600VT 007801600EP 990004200
        Catalogue Ref. 99003900 iss 2 2208302
Page 2 of 2